Position

Economics

Geography

Political Science

Political Science

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv

Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv
Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv

Econmcs, Geography,
Poli Sci - Riv

Total Wages

$161,182

$145,001

$139,008

$133,390

$25,192

$25,153

$24,672

$22,666

$15,684

$12,863

$10,805

$10,045

$7,317

$3,869

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,172

$25,373

$36,223

$18,200

$2,141

$0

$0

$1,916

$1,325

$0

$907

$575

$0

$0



