Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economics		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$161,182	\$38,172
Geography		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$145,001	\$25,373
Political Science		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$139,008	\$36,223
Political Science		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$133,390	\$18,200
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$25,192	\$2,141
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$25,153	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$24,672	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$22,666	\$1,916
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$15,684	\$1,325
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$12,863	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$10,805	\$907
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$10,045	\$575
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$7,317	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Econmcs, Geography, Poli Sci - Riv	\$3,869	\$0